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Diear Mr. Christopher Miller
| would like to submit another article to be published in Journal of Management Studies by David Publishing.

kindly retrieve the article from the attachment below.
Looking forward to your reply soon.

Regards,
Ida Bagus Gde Sena Baskara

[ Article Submission... |

journal of Management Studies <management@davidpublishing org=
tome =

Cearlda Bagus Gde Sena Baskara,
Your new paper has been got, we will contact with you about it.
Best,

Christopher MITLLER

Editorial Office

MManagement Studies | [SSN 2328-2185, USA)

Email: managementi@davidpublishing com:management@davidpublishing org:management stndies@hotmail com
Address of Headquarter: 616 Corporate Way, Suite 2-4278, Valley Cottage, NY 10980, TISA

Tel: 001-323-084-7526, 323-410-1082(USA) Fax: 001-323-984.7374, 323 008-0457 (USA)
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to management -

Dear Mr. Christopher Miller

About our paper "The Aboriginal Participatory in Preserving Cultural Heritage of Bena Traditional Village As a Tourist Attraction in Bajawa, Ngada Regency, East Musa Tenggara®, is it
okay to be published?

Could you send us the letter of acceptance alongside the payment detail?

Best regards,
lda Bagus Gde Sena Baskara

journal of Management Studies <management@davidpublishing.org=
tome -

Ciear lda Bagus Gde Sena Baskara,
Your paper is being reviewed now, we will contact with you about it once we got the result.

[Message clipped] View entire message

From: journal of Management Studies
Date: 2019-05-31 12:31
To: spbatcbali

Subject: Acceptance Notice of your paper (No JM5-E150411-01), journal of Management Studies
Dear Ida Bagus Gde Sena Baskara |

This 15 journal of Management Studies.

We are pleased to mform vou that vour paper titled “The Aboriginal Participatory in Preserving Cultural Heritage of Bena Traditional Village A= a Tourist Attraction in Bajawa, Neada
Regency, East Nusa Tenggara (No. JMS-F190411-01)” has been processed utilizing a two person referee process and upon their recommendation your paper has been accepted for publication.

As the journal is peer-reviewed, it must pay to the reviewers who edit the papers. So, the joumal must charge a service fee ineurred in reviewing, editing and printing.

According to the edit regulation of our journal, the flat price is US$60 per page of the journal. We fypeset vour paper without final editing, the total pages of your paper are 4, so the total fee is about
Us$350.

Please send us the signed copyright transfer form and finish the payment as early as vou can.

After receiving your confirmation on payment arrangement, we will make a double line-edit and proofread it before it is printed.
Your paper will be published not only online, but also in hard copy, and vou could get both PDF version and 1 hard copy of the full joumal.
When your paper is publizhed, the joumnal within vour paper and mvoice will be mailed to vou

Following are the payment methods:
1 Paypal finance@davidpublishing.org
How to use Paypal to make your payment to us?

1) Open the website of Paypal - www.paypal.com ,
2) Select your country;
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Dear Mr. Miller

Sorry for the late reply

As per my understanding, publishing cost per page is $60, so 60 x 4 should be $240. Yet the notice says $350. And could we got a discount for this paper like the other two?

Bestregards
|da Bagus Gde Sena Baskara

journal of Management Studies <management davidpublishing@gmail coms Mon, 17 Jun 2019, 10:05
tome -

Dear [da Bagus Gde Sena Baskara ,

Did you get Acceptance Notice of publishing your paper: The Aberiginal Participatory in Preserving Cultural Heritage of Bena Traditional Village As a Tourist
Attraction in Bajawa, Ngado Regency, East Nusa Tenggara 7

We hereby paste the email. you could find it at the bottom of this mail, please kindly confirm receipt.

We would like to put your paper in our schedule list. could you please send us the payment document & signed copyright soon?

Hope to hear from you asap.

Yours sincerely,

Christopher MITLER

Editorial Office

Management Studies ( ISSIN 2328-2183, USA)

Email: management@davidpublishing. com:management@davidpublishing org;management studies @hotmail com
Address of Headquarter: 616 Corporate Way, Suite 2-4876, Valley Cottage, NY 10989, USA

Tel: 001-323-984-7526, 323-410-1082(USA) Fax: 001-323-984-7374, 323-008-0457 (USA)

P.5.: And our email addresses sometimes could not get the emails from our authors, so when you send us your email, please cc it to our other email addresses.

From: SFB ATC

Date: 2019-06-18 10:58

To: studies management

Subject: Re: Reminder the publication of yvour paper (No.JMS-E190411-01), journal of Management Studies

Dear Mr. Miller

Sorry for the late reply

As per my understanding, publishing cost per page is $60, s0 60 x 4 should be $240. Yet the notice says $350. And could we got a discount for this
paper like the other two?

Best regards
Ida Bagus Gde Sena Baskara



studies management <management studies@hotmail coms
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Dear [da Bagus Gde Sena Baskara |

The total pages iz less than 3 pages, the total fee will be USD $330.
If yvou do not need the hard copy, the final fee will be USD $300.
Best,

Christopher MILLER

Editorial Office

Management Studies ( I35 2328-2183, USA)

Email: management/@davidpublishing com:management@davidpublishing ors:management sh
Address of Headquarter: 616 Corporate Way, Suite 2-4876, Valley Cottage, NY 109809, USA
Tel: 001-323-984-7526, 323-410-1082(USA) Fax: 001-323-984.7374, 5323-008-0457 (USA)

P.5.: And our email addresses sometimes could not get the emails from our authors, so wh

SPB ATC <spbatchali@gmail.com=
to management -

Drear Mr. Miller,

We accept the fee and have made the payment on 25 June 2019
Kindly process the paper.

Aboutthe Sanur paper, we will revise it within this week.

Thank you for your understanding.

Best regards,
|.B. Gde Sena Baskara

SPB ATC <spbatchali@gmail.com=
to management -

Bl scan_Pusba002.pdf Vv
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Dear I B.Gde Sena Baskara,

Please check the attachment: [NCISINCISIONONNONEIAPEL. If vou have more revise, please mark where you have changed
in the MS Word format.

If you want the hard copy, but we could send it to you for free(as usual, one hard copy will be charged for some

dollars), and you just need to pay $100 for post fee and commission charge.

For posting the hard copy after printing, please reply about your detailed post addresses within 1-2 days. Or
the publishing work of your paper will be delayed!

SPB ATC <=spbatcbali@gmail.coms=
1o man ageme nt -

Crear Mr. Miller

The final version you just sent us is good to go, you may publish it in the printed version.
Also, we feel that just the softcopy is enough, thus there's no need to send us the hardcover version.

Kind regards,
|. B. Gde Sena Baskara

journal of Management Studies <management@davidpublishing.org=
ome =

Dear Ida Bagus Gde Sena Baskara,
OK. We will send the link of your paper to you soon.
Best,

Christopher MILLER

Editorial Office

Management Studies ( [SSN 2328-2185, USA)

Email: manarementf@davidpublizhine com:;manasement@ davidpublizhing ore;manarement studies@hotmail. com
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tome -

Dear Ida Bagus Gde Sena Baskara |

Your paper has been uploaded, please visit our website: http-//www davidpublisher com/index php/Home/Article/index?1d=41378 html
Thank you for your support all the time, and looking forward for your future contribution.

Best Regards,

Sune

Editorial Office

Management Studies ( [SSN 2328-2185, USA)

David Publizhing Company, 616 Corporate Way, Suite 2-4876, Valley Cottage, NY 10989, USA

Website: http:/'waww davidpublisher org Home/Journal M3

Email: management@davidpublishine. org, management davidpublishing@email com management davidpublishing@hotmail com
Tel- (132398475326 323 A10-10RNTTS AN Faw- 0013239847374 3230080457 (TISAN




